  TGS CRYSTALS LTD
OCXO
APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD FREQUENCIES Frequency in MHz
PACKAGE
PART NUMBER GUIDE
e.g. TGS OA50A01C - 40M000Full P/N.:
SPECIFICATION
                                                            Option Code Product
                                                         OCXO               O
Frequency Range:    1.0 ~ 100.0MHz
  Optional: please specify  required code when  inquiring or ordering
  Standard     Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Parameters
Specify
FEATURES
 Stability up to 0.05ppm     Low Aging     Compact Package
 SDH/SONET          ATM       WLL     Measurement Equipment
 Standard package in Bulk & Packed in box.
Unit : mm
TGS   O A 01 C -40M000
Mark Oscillation
Mode
See Table 1 See Table 2 Frequency
Range
OCXO
Supply Voltage(VDD): +3.0VDC
+5.0VDC
+12.0VDC
TGS SERIES NO. : OA
Oscillation Mode: AT Cut
SC Cut
A
S
30
50
12
1
2
.7
0
.5
6.3 0.5
0
.6
8
0.45 DIA
15.24#1 #7
#8
#14
1
3
.2
0
.5
4
.5
8
7
.6
2
12.2
20.8Max.
PIN         FUNCTION
#1      Control Voltage
#7      GND/Case
#8      Output
#14    Power Supply
1ppm(Center control voltage)
Frequency Stability vs Temp. :